
6G
1G 2G 3G T 合計 1G 2G 3G T 合計

福 知 山 0 300 266 211 777 1 上野　雄一 福知山サンケイ 0 203 235 277 715 1,364 2
サンケイ Ｃ 0 211 214 224 649 2 高田　　勇 船　井 10 233 226 245 704 1,282 6
船　　井 25 207 238 222 667 3 並河　包恭 亀　岡 10 267 209 209 685 1,192 16
Ｄ 15 246 241 208 695 4 越川　拓磨 福知山サンケイ 0 247 202 229 678 1,455 1

福 知 山 0 218 185 190 593 5 森下　　結 船　井 25 241 217 219 677 1,344 4
サンケイ Ａ 10 180 309 191 680 6 内藤慎之介 船　井 0 176 257 236 669 1,246 9
福 知 山 20 217 200 166 583 7 小池　敏嗣 福知山サンケイ 10 170 225 274 669 1,349 3
サンケイ Ｆ 10 238 189 203 630 8 上山　信夫 船　井 20 235 235 186 656 1,210 11
船　　井 0 157 257 214 628 9 湯浅まゆみ 船　井 25 218 220 208 646 1,256 7
Ｃ 0 158 216 203 577 10 森下　美紀 船　井 15 225 210 203 638 1,333 5

船　　井 25 154 220 236 610 11 戸田　雅之 亀　岡 5 189 228 213 630 1,244 10
Ｅ 10 195 224 159 578 12 西尾　雅治 福知山サンケイ 0 187 179 259 625 1,253 8

船　　井 10 202 195 237 634 13 内藤久美子 亀　岡 20 256 188 174 618 1,071 29
Ａ 20 202 185 167 554 14 上原　吉樹 福知山サンケイ 0 236 203 171 610 1,198 15

船　　井 10 163 192 246 601 15 江崎　公貴 福知山サンケイ 0 195 214 200 609 1,202 14
Ｂ 15 193 207 159 559 16 都　　総司 船　井 0 156 231 221 608 1,128 23

福 知 山 0 208 142 162 512 17 千原三千代 福知山サンケイ 30 242 172 186 600 1,141 21
サンケイ Ｇ 0 188 194 246 628 18 白波瀬よりみ 福知山サンケイ 20 192 187 216 595 1,134 22
福 知 山 20 160 149 196 505 19 鯛　　慶一 福知山サンケイ 0 183 200 211 594 1,106 25
サンケイ Ｂ 10 163 246 222 631 20 片岡　達也 船　井 0 233 162 186 581 1,209 12
亀　　岡 10 181 219 211 611 21 池上　清二 船　井 10 189 204 184 577 1,178 18
Ｂ 10 182 159 166 507 22 芦田　利行 福知山サンケイ 10 194 202 180 576 1,206 13

福 知 山 15 171 176 172 519 23 谷口　桃枝 福知山サンケイ 20 208 182 176 566 1,071 28
サンケイ Ｈ 0 189 160 239 588 24 円山　和哉 船　井 0 194 191 178 563 1,116 24
福 知 山 20 170 198 171 539 25 村上　功晃 亀　岡 10 190 260 112 562 1,173 19
サンケイ Ｅ 10 184 186 188 558 26 谷口　正美 福知山サンケイ 10 181 200 170 551 1,182 17
船　　井 0 164 213 143 520 27 八木美弥子 福知山サンケイ 15 149 160 225 534 1,053 31
Ｆ 0 201 174 178 553 28 福本　晶夫 船　井 10 209 155 169 533 1,167 20

亀　　岡 20 166 146 141 453 29 山本　茂弘 船　井 15 191 157 173 521 1,080 26
Ａ 5 227 177 210 614 30 池田真由美 福知山サンケイ 20 181 154 178 513 1,053 32

福 知 山 20 182 186 172 540 31 服部　吉員 福知山サンケイ 5 151 148 207 506 947 33
サンケイ Ｄ 5 157 154 130 441 32 上原　忠明 福知山サンケイ 10 152 170 176 498 1,056 30
福 知 山 30 219 162 160 541 33 田淵　　圭 福知山サンケイ 20 145 181 171 497 1,080 27
サンケイ Ｊ 0

予選 予選 最終
順位 得点 1G 2G 3G T 順位
1 越川　拓磨 福知山サンケイ 1,455 0 191 236 211 638 2,093 1
5 森下　美紀 船井 1,333 15 230 227 267 724 2,057 2
2 上野　雄一 福知山サンケイ 1,364 0 234 225 220 679 2,043 3
4 森下　　結 船井 1,344 25 289 187 194 670 2,014 4
3 小池　敏嗣 福知山サンケイ 1,349 10 192 214 217 623 1,972 5
10 戸田　雅之 亀岡 1,244 5 249 193 242 684 1,928 6
9 内藤慎之介 船井 1,246 0 219 234 228 681 1,927 7
6 高田　　勇 船井 1,282 10 201 220 194 615 1,897 8
7 湯浅まゆみ 船井 1,256 25 207 160 186 553 1,809 9
8 西尾　雅治 福知山サンケイ 1,253 0 158 185 202 545 1,798 10
11 上山　信夫 船井 1,210 20 232 167 176 575 1,785 11
12 片岡　達也 船井 1,209 0 190 178 133 501 1,710 12
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山本　茂弘

福本　晶夫
上山　信夫

芦田　利行
片岡　達也

上野　雄一

選手名 HC

8

12

1,136

17

15

16

都　　総司
円山　和哉

池田真由美
服部　吉員

上原　忠明

千原三千代

所 属 総合計決 勝 戦

1,067

1,118

1,140

1,107

1,073

981

1,426

谷口　正美

田淵　　圭

江崎　公貴

森下　　結
森下　美紀

八木美弥子
上原　吉樹

1,273
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並河　包恭
村上　功晃

小池　敏嗣

内藤慎之介

高田　　勇
湯浅まゆみ

谷口　桃枝

鯛　　慶一
西尾　雅治

1,362

13

14

10

1,097白波瀬よりみ

541

内藤久美子
戸田　雅之



G TOTAL H/G H/S AVE 1 2 3 T 1 2 3 T 合計 順位 1 2 3 T
1 越川　拓磨 福知山サンケイ 0 9 2,093 300 777 232.6 300 266 211 777 247 202 229 678 1,455 1 191 236 211 638
2 森下　美紀 船　井 15 9 2,057 252 679 228.6 246 241 208 695 225 210 203 638 1,333 5 230 227 267 724
3 上野　雄一 福知山サンケイ 0 9 2,043 277 715 227 211 214 224 649 203 235 277 715 1,364 2 234 225 220 679
4 森下　　結 船　井 25 9 2,014 264 602 223.8 207 238 222 667 241 217 219 677 1,344 4 289 187 194 670
5 小池　敏嗣 福知山サンケイ 10 9 1,972 299 650 219.1 180 309 191 680 170 225 274 669 1,349 3 192 214 217 623
6 戸田　雅之 亀　岡 5 9 1,928 244 669 214.2 227 177 210 614 189 228 213 630 1,244 10 249 193 242 684
7 内藤慎之介 船　井 0 9 1,927 257 681 214.1 158 216 203 577 176 257 236 669 1,246 9 219 234 228 681
8 高田　　勇 船　井 10 9 1,897 235 674 210.8 195 224 159 578 233 226 245 704 1,282 6 201 220 194 615
9 湯浅まゆみ 船　井 25 9 1,809 211 571 201 154 220 236 610 218 220 208 646 1,256 7 207 160 186 553
10 西尾　雅治 福知山サンケイ 0 9 1,798 259 628 199.8 188 194 246 628 187 179 259 625 1,253 8 158 185 202 545
11 上山　信夫 船　井 20 9 1,785 215 596 198.3 202 185 167 554 235 235 186 656 1,210 11 232 167 176 575
12 片岡　達也 船　井 0 9 1,710 257 628 190 157 257 214 628 233 162 186 581 1,209 12 190 178 133 501
13 芦田　利行 福知山サンケイ 10 6 1,206 228 600 201 238 189 203 630 194 202 180 576 1,206 13 0
14 江崎　公貴 福知山サンケイ 0 6 1,202 218 609 200.3 218 185 190 593 195 214 200 609 1,202 14 0
15 上原　吉樹 福知山サンケイ 0 6 1,198 239 610 199.7 189 160 239 588 236 203 171 610 1,198 15 0
16 並河　包恭 亀　岡 10 6 1,192 257 655 198.7 182 159 166 507 267 209 209 685 1,192 16 0
17 谷口　正美 福知山サンケイ 10 6 1,182 236 601 197 163 246 222 631 181 200 170 551 1,182 17 0
18 池上　清二 船　井 10 6 1,178 236 571 196.3 163 192 246 601 189 204 184 577 1,178 18 0
19 村上　功晃 亀　岡 10 6 1,173 250 581 195.5 181 219 211 611 190 260 112 562 1,173 19 0
20 福本　晶夫 船　井 10 6 1,167 227 604 194.5 202 195 237 634 209 155 169 533 1,167 20 0
21 千原三千代 福知山サンケイ 30 6 1,141 212 510 190.2 219 162 160 541 242 172 186 600 1,141 21 0
22 白波瀬よりみ 福知山サンケイ 20 6 1,134 196 535 189 170 198 171 539 192 187 216 595 1,134 22 0
23 都　　総司 船　井 0 6 1,128 231 608 188 164 213 143 520 156 231 221 608 1,128 23 0
24 円山　和哉 船　井 0 6 1,116 201 563 186 201 174 178 553 194 191 178 563 1,116 24 0
25 鯛　　慶一 福知山サンケイ 0 6 1,106 211 594 184.3 208 142 162 512 183 200 211 594 1,106 25 0
26 田淵　　圭 福知山サンケイ 15 6 1,080 202 538 180 217 200 166 583 145 181 171 497 1,080 26 0
27 山本　茂弘 船　井 20 6 1,080 187 499 180 193 207 159 559 191 157 173 521 1,080 27 0
28 谷口　桃枝 福知山サンケイ 20 6 1,071 188 506 178.5 160 149 196 505 208 182 176 566 1,071 28 0
29 内藤久美子 亀　岡 20 6 1,071 236 558 178.5 166 146 141 453 256 188 174 618 1,071 29 0
30 上原　忠明 福知山サンケイ 10 6 1,056 178 528 176 184 186 188 558 152 170 176 498 1,056 30 0
31 八木美弥子 福知山サンケイ 15 6 1,053 210 489 175.5 171 176 172 519 149 160 225 534 1,053 31 0
32 池田真由美 福知山サンケイ 20 6 1,053 166 480 175.5 182 186 172 540 181 154 178 513 1,053 32 0
33 服部　吉員 福知山サンケイ 5 6 947 202 491 157.8 157 154 130 441 151 148 207 506 947 33 0
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